Interchange

Camera Spot 12V
50W Brass

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

DLC3

50W Brass
Quicklink: Q4A1

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out
Diameter
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Vertical Rotation

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GU5.3/MR16
Brass

Pressed Steel
P20

85mm (Diameter)
91mm
65mm

40°

50W
12v

The Camera Spot trim is directional and is used for accenting and highlighting small areas

or specific items.

A narrow beam lamp is recommended.

t: +44(0)20 8874 2234

e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk

www.mr-resistor.co.uk


tel:+442088742234
mailto:info@mr-resistor.co.uk
https://www.mr-resistor.co.uk

